Industrial Entry Switches
Datasheet Version 1.9
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
1
IES-0008T
8-Port 10/100TX Slim Type Industrial Switch
 Wide-range redundant power with polarity reverse protection
 Wide operating temperature: -40°C to 75°C (-E model)

Warranty 5 years
*Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IES-0008T…………....….….......P/N: 8350-620
8 10/100TX Industrial Switch, Standard Operating Temperature (-20°C~60°C)
 IES-0008T-E………...….............P/N: 8350-621
8 10/100TX Industrial Switch, Wide Operating Temperature (-40°C~75°C)
 IES-0008T-AC..……....….….......P/N: 8350-620-AC
8 10/100TX Industrial Switch, Standard Operating Temperature (-20°C~60°C); 12~36VAC
 IES-0008T-E-AC..…...….............P/N: 8350-621-AC
8 10/100TX Industrial Switch, Wide Operating Temperature (-40°C~75°C); 12~36VAC
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
DIN Rail Power
 MDR-40 Series 40W Single Output Industrial Din Rail Power; 85-264VAC / 120-370VDC Input Range; Cooling by free air convection; RoHS2 ;